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Western Europe / Europe occidentale / Europa occidental
200m - All Time / Tous Temps / Todo Tiempo - 2024

SCHIPPERS Dafne
KOCH Marita
DRECHSLER Heike
G6OHR Marlies
MOLLER Silke
WOCKEL Bdrbel
ASHER-SMITH Dina
KRABBE Katrin
KRATOCHVILOVA Jarmila
PEREC Marie-José
NUNEVA Anelia
KAMBUNDJT Mujinga
COOK Kathy
SOUMARE Myriam
KASPRZYK Ewa

NEITA Daryll
GEVAERT Kim
SZEWINSKA Irena
WALTHER Gesine
PHILIPP Andrea
ARRON Christine
KNOLL Silke
HURTIS-HOUAIRI Muriel
CAZIER Marie-Christine
LALOVA-COLLIO Ivet
ADELEKE Rhasidat
TARLEA Ionela
BEHRENDT Kerstin
GUNTHER Sabine
SAMUEL Jamile
STECHER Renate
MYERS Sandra
SPRUNGER Léa

del PONTE Ajla
PURSTIAINEN Mona-Lisa
RICHTER Annegret
GEORGIEVA Nadezhda
HUNT Amy

NAIMOVA Tezdzhan
BREUER Grit

PASCHKE Melanie
WILLIAMS Bianca
WILLIAMS Jodie
HENRY Desiree
KLAVER Lieke

MULLER Romy
KOCEMBOVA Tatdna
IKAUNIECE Vineta
EMMELMANN Kirsten
OYEPITAN Abiodun
DOBBIN Beth
WESSOLLY Jessica-Bianca
SCHWAB Corinna
BACOUL Rose-Aimee

NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GER
CZE
FRA
BUL
SUL
GBR
FRA
POL

GBR
BEL

POL

GER
GER
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
BUL
IRL

ROU
GER
GER
NED
GER
ESP

SUL
SUL
FIN
GER
BUL
GBR
BUL
GER
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
NED
GER
CZE
LAT
GER
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
FRA

21.63 0.2 92
21.71 07 57
21.71 12 64
21.74 0.4 58
2174 12 64
21.85 03 55
21.88 09 95
21.95 03 69
2197 19 51
2199 11 68
22.01 -05 62
22.05 20 92
22.10 -0.1 60
22.11 0.1 86
22.13 12 57
22.16 01 96
22.20 20 78
22.21 19 46
22.24 0.3 62
22.25 18 71
22.26 0.0 73
22.29 0.7 67
22.31 1179
22.32 -08 63
22.32 -01 84
22.34 1.8 02
22.35 13 76
22.36 17 67
22.37 1.3 63
22.37 09 92
22.38 1.6 50
22.38 03 61
22.38 04 90
22.38 1.9 96
22.39 0.6 51
22.39 0.0 50
22.42 12 61
22.42 17 02
22.43 0.7 87
22.45 05 72
22.45 14 70
22.45 -02 93
22.46 -05 93
22.46 01 95
22.46 12 98
22.47 15 58
22.47 0.2 62
2249 A 17 62
22.50 0.0 61
22.50 20 79
22.50 11 94
22.50 10 96
22.51 0.7 99
22.53 14 b2

athlestats all-time

28/08/15
10/06/79
29/06/86
03/06/84
03/09/87
21/07/84
02/10/19
30/08/90
06/06/81
02/07/93
16/08/87
19/07/22
09/08/84
05/09/14
08/07/86
25/08/23
09/07/06
13/06/74
03/07/82
25/08/99
03/07/99
19/07/92
24/08/99
29/08/86
27/08/15
14/04/23
13/05/99
12/06/88
26/06/82
22/07/18
21/07/73
30/08/90
17/07/16
14/08/21
20/08/73
28/07/76
22/05/83
30/06/19
17/06/07
08/09/91
03/07/94
24/08/23
15/08/14
27/08/16
25/06/23
30/07/80
08/07/84
23/05/87
09/08/81
23/08/04
20/07/19
14/07/24
11/06/22
09/08/84
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Beijing (CHN)
Karl-Marx-Stadt (GER)
Jena (GER)

Erfurt (GER)

Roma (ITA)

Potsdam (GER)

Doha (QAT)

Split (CRO)

Bratislava (SVK)
Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA)
Sofia (BUL)

Eugene (USA)

Los Angeles (USA)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Moskva (RUS)
Budapest (HUN)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Potsdam (GER)
Dresden (GER)

Sevilla (ESP)

Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Ingolstadt (GER)
Sevilla (ESP)

Stuttgart (GER)
Beijing (CHN)
Gainesville (USA)

Doha (QAT)
Karl-Marx-Stadt (GER)
Cottbus (GER)

London (GBR)

Dresden (GER)

Split (CRO)

Geneve (SUT)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Moskva (RUS)
Montréal (CAN)

Sofia (BUL)

Mannheim (GER)

Sofia (BUL)

Koln (GER)

Erfurt (GER)

Budapest (HUN)
Ziirich (SUT)

Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Chorzéw (POL)

Moskva (RUS)
Barcelona (ESP)
Tsakhkadzor (ARM)
Jena (GER)

Athina (GRE)

London (GBR)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Wetzlar (GER)

Los Angeles (USA)



b5
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
112

BESTUE Jaél
PARISOT Helene
GAUGEL Heike-Elke
FELIX Sylviane
GRENOT Libania
BENESOVA Hana
JOSEPH Gémima
LANNAMAN Sonia
JAEGER Henriette
JACQUES-SEBASTIEN Lina
AUERSWALD Ingrid
LEVORATO Manuela
ANNING Amber #
KARSTOFT Ida
BREHMER Christina
MULLER Petra
ARTYMATA Eleni
JIYA Tasa

PINTO Tatjana
BODENDORF Carla
FREEMAN Emily
ONUORA Anyika
MAYER Lisa
KADDART Dalia
BAZOLO Loréne Dorcas
BOL Femke #
SCHOLZEL Bdrbel
MORGENSTERN Heike
MULLER Laura
FOTOPOULOU Olivia
EDUAN Success
KOFFA Ekaterini
LUCKENKEMPER Gina
HELTEN Ingeborg
PAVLOVA Pepa
ROCKMEIER Gaby
MARIEN Hanna
THOMAS Paula
AGYAPONG Finette
HENRIKSSON Julia
OANTA Iolanda
MAYR-KRIFKA Karin
KACZMAREK Natalia
TAKACS Bogldrka
CALLENDER Beverly
REGA Chantal
POINTET Léonie
STREIDT Ellen
IVANOVA Lilyana
GASCHET Liliane
STOUTE Jennifer
LICHTENHAGEN Silke
MULRAIN Sabrina
GACHEVSKA Monika
THOMAS Andrea
VEIT Sabina
HARTLEY Donna
TSIMANOUSKAYA Krystsina

ESP
FRA
GER
FRA
ITA
CZE
FRA
GBR
NOR
FRA
GER
ITA
GBR
DEN
GER
GER
CYP
NED
GER
GER
GBR
GBR
GER
ITA
POR
NED
GER
GER
GER
CYP
GBR
GRE
GER
GER
BUL
GER
BEL
GBR
GBR
SWE
ROU
AUT
POL
HUN
GBR
FRA
SUT
GER
BUL
FRA
GBR
GER
GER
BUL
GER
SLO
GBR
POL

22.54 17 00
22.55 02 92
22.56 04 | B9
22.56 0.0 77
22.56 19 83
22.57 17 75
22.57 09 o1
22.58 15 56
22.58 1.8 03
22.59 0.1 85
22.60 11 57
22.60 1177
22.60 i 00
22.60 14 95
22.61 19 58
22.61 1.8 65
22.61 0.1 86
22.62 19 97
22.63 0.8 92
22.64 00 53
22.64 05 80
22.64 04 84
22.64 17 96
22.64 -04 01
22.64 19 83
22.64 i 00
22.65 11 59
22.65 17 62
22.65 -08 95
22.65 -0.7 96
22.66 14 04
22.67 09 69
22.67 00 96
22.68 0.0 50
22.68 -04 61
22.68 -01 73
22.68 20 82
22.69 1.3 64
22.69 13 97
22.69 16 00
22.70 0.0 65
22.70 01 71
22.70 20 98
2271 0.8 01
22.72 15 56
22.72 08 55
22.72 0.7 01
22.73 0.6 52
22.73 12 56
22.73 10 62
22.73 12 65
22.73 14 73
22.73 0.7 78
22.73 09 74
22.74 0.7 63
2274 17 85
22.75 1.8 55
22.75 10 96

athlestats all-time

14/06/23
05/08/24
04/08/85
06/08/97
27/05/16
13/07/97
13/04/24
18/05/80
19/05/24
31/07/10
18/05/80
24/08/99
26/01/24
12/04/24
14/06/79
25/08/87
31/07/10
30/06/24
30/09/19
28/07/76
20/08/09
31/07/14
27/05/17
10/07/21
14/08/21
03/02/24
18/05/80
12/06/88
09/07/17
23/08/23
14/07/24
16/06/96
05/06/16
28/07/76
07/09/86
01/07/01
09/07/06
26/08/94
09/07/23
17/08/24
14/06/87
07/07/02
23/06/24
26/05/24
30/07/80
15/05/81
29/06/24
20/08/73
29/07/79
09/08/84
03/08/92
03/07/94
20/06/99
08/07/04
27/08/88
20/07/08
17/06/78
09/07/23
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Castellén (ESP)

Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Stuttgart (GER)
Athina (GRE)

Tampa (USA)

Turku (FIN)
Remire-Montjoly (FRA)
Cwmbran (GBR)

Malms (SWE)
Barcelona (ESP)

Erfurt (GER)

Sevilla (ESP)
Fayetteville (USA)
Gainesville (USA)

Halle (GER)

Berlin (GER)

Barcelona (ESP)
Hengelo (NED)

Doha (QAT)

Montréal (CAN)

Berlin (GER)

Glasgow (GBR)
Weinheim (GER)
Tallinn (EST)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Metz (FRA)

Erfurt (GER)
Karl-Marx-Stadt (GER)
Erfurt (GER)

Budapest (HUN)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Athina (GRE)
Regensburg (GER)
Montréal (CAN)
Ljubljana (SLO)
Stuttgart (GER)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Victoria (CAN)
Manchester (6BR)
Sollentuna (SWE)
Bucuresti (ROV)

Linz (AUT)

Poznan (POL)

Budapest (HUN)
Moskva (RUS)

Les Abymes (FRA)
Winterthur (SUTI)
Moskva (RUS)

Sofia (BUL)

Los Angeles (USA)
Barcelona (ESP)

Erfurt (GER)

Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Sofia (BUL)
Regensburg (GER)
Maribor (SLO)
Birmingham (GBR)
Warszawa



113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

HAMANN Monika
TOMCZAK Elzbieta
MERRY Katharine
BIKAR Alenka

HAASE Rebekka
KIELBASINSKA Anna
WALTER Annelies
KWAVYTIE Lisa Marie
PENDAREVA Petya
SCHIELKE Sina
HYLTON Shannon
MIHALINEC Maja
JOHNSON-THOMPSON Katarina
GONSKA Nadine
BOLINGO Cynthia
PEMBERTON Cassie-Ann
SCUTT Michelle
JECHOWSKA Agnieszka
GHOSH Shanta

ATCHO Sarah

SINZEL Margit
SCHARN Els
PISIEWICZ Ewa #
HANHIJOKT Sisko
MOLLER Esther
STAMBOLOVA Vania
DANOIS Johanna #
HAGLUND Linda
BUSCH Sabine
MADUAKA Joice
ENNLIS Jessica
PREPENS Talea
EMMANOUILIDOU Polyniki
BLOOMFIELD Christine
OHURUOGU Christine
NELSON Ashleigh
ZAHTI Carolle

SEVILLA Paula
MARJAMAA Helina
BAPTISTE Joan

PEREZ Cristina

van SCHAGEN Tessa
van HUNENSTIJIN Marije
SCHMIDT Ines
RUBSAM Dagmar
THIMM Ute

BENTH Katia
GUZOWSKA Anna
JUNK Sophia

ADAM Georgina
BOHMER Marion
EBERDING Karla
MASULLO Marisa
SARVART Ulrike
ANLIKER Regula
JARDIM Lucrecia
KAIDANTZI Olga
ADEOYE Margaret

GER
POL
GBR
SLO
GER
POL
GER
GER
BUL
GER
GBR
SLO
GBR
GER
BEL
GBR
GBR
POL
GER
SUI
GER
NED
POL
FIN
GER
BUL
FRA
SWE
GER
GBR
GBR
GER
GRE
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
ESP
FIN
GBR
ESP
NED
NED
GER
GER
GER
FRA
POL
GER
GBR
GER
GER
ITA
GER
SUI
POR
GRE
GBR

22.76 -0:2° 54
22.76 23 61
22.76 -10 74
22.76 00 74
22.76 11 93
22.76 1.9 90
22.77 0.0 59
22.77 0.7 96
22.78 =13 | 7
22.78 18 81
22.78 -1.3 9%
22.78 0.7 89
22.79 13 93
22.79 10 90
22.79 12 93
22.79 13 01
22.80 05 60
22.80 10 62
22.80 17 75
22.80 04 95
22.81 15 58
22.81 0.0 59
22.81 i 62
22.81 18 62
22.81 0.0 77
22.81 0.4 83
22.81 i 87
22.82 1.3 56
22.83 0.8 62
22.83 04 73
22.83 -03 86
22.83 -01 01
22.84 05 03
22.85 0.4 68
22.85 03 84
22.85 10 91
22.85 0.8 94
22.85 01 97
22.86 20 56
22.86 10 59
22.86 0.6 65
22.86 04 94
22.86 14 95
22.87 0.4 60
22.87 0.2 62
22.87 1.3 58
22.87 -01 75
22.87 13 80
22.87 -04 99
22.87 0.1 00
22.88 0.7 58
22.88 il | 52
22.88 0.0 59
22.88 -10 64
22.88 -04 65
22.88 04 71
22.88 07 79
22.88 -02 85

athlestats all-time

01/09/78
02/09/85
25/07/00
27/05/01
18/06/17
14/08/21
09/08/81
30/09/19
01/08/93
16/06/01
01/07/18
30/09/19
28/05/16
29/07/16
19/06/21
09/07/23
12/06/82
06/08/88
13/07/97
01/07/18
15/05/76
02/08/81
02/02/86
09/07/91
25/06/00
25/06/06
16/02/13
01/07/79
09/06/83
25/07/99
03/08/12
10/06/24
10/06/24
25/07/99
01/06/09
05/07/19
03/08/19
30/07/23
14/08/83
09/08/84
01/06/88
19/06/16
14/07/24
03/06/84
28/08/84
28/06/87
27/06/99
06/07/03
10/07/21
14/08/22
10/06/79
18/05/80
01/06/84
21/08/87
14/08/88
31/07/96
12/06/04
08/09/13
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Praha (CZE)

Kobe (JPN)
Barcelona (ESP)
Ingolstadt (GER)
Stockholm (SWE)
La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Jena (GER)

Doha (QAT)

Sofia (BUL)
Mannheim (GER)
Birmingham (GBR)
Doha (QAT)
Gotzis (AUT)
Mannheim (GER)
Nivelles (BEL)
Manchester (GBR)
Antrim (GBR)
Lublin (POL)

Turku (FIN)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Halle (GER)
Pescara (ITA)
Stuttgart (GER)
Lappeenranta (FIN)
Niirnberg (GER)
Plovdiv (BUL)
Aubiére (FRA)
Sittard (NED)
Potsdam (GER)
Birmingham (GBR)
London (GBR)
Roma (ITA)

Roma (ITA)
Birmingham (GBR)
Hengelo (NED)
Lausanne (SUT)
Ninove (BEL)
Torrent (ESP)
Helsinki (FIN)

Los Angeles (USA)
Sevilla (ESP)
Amsterdam (NED)
La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Erfurt (GER)
Praha (CZE)

Praha (CZE)
Bridgetown (BAR)
Bielsko-Biata (POL)
Tallinn (EST)
London (GBR)
Karl-Marx-Stadt (GER)
Erfurt (GER)
Verona (ITA)
Berlin (GER)

Zug (SUT)

Atlanta (USA)
Athina (GRE)

Rieti (ITA)



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

LINDAHL Nora
HEINICH Christina
KRONINGER Annegret
ROCKMEIER Birgit #
HOOPER Gloria
SPRUNGER Ellen
WALTHER Kerstin
BLASZAK Genowefa
JANOTA Jolanta
BILY Laurence
MOROSANU Angela
BEJNAR Monika
OGRAZEANU Andreea
GUION-FIRMIN Lenora
HUNTE Heather
MANG Veronique
EKELUND Iréne
PAKULA Iwona
ILIEVA Tsvetanka
JAMES Vernicha
MANNINEN Johanna
LANSIQUOT Imani
SUSSIEK Christina #
GEORGIEVA Zlatka
EFTIMOVA Inna
LATISEVA-CUDARE Gunta
STEGER Claudia
DONKOVA Yordanka
JACOBS Simmone
PIPI Ama
ROSENDAHL Heide
WILMI Pirjo

FRASER Donna #
DONDERS Mireille
SUCHOVSKA Erika
RADECKA Zuzanna
ANDERSON Shani
SIRAGUSA Irene
OHURUOGU Victoria
NAIGRE Raymonde
SCHULTE-MATTLER Heike
TSCHIRCH Cathleen
FONTANA Vittoria
WHITTAKER Sandra
KYLLONEN Sanna
KLUFT Carolina
BORLEE Olivia

CALT Vincenza

BANCO Nelly
LATVALA Hanna-Maari
BELIBASAKI Maria
HOROWSKA Nikola
GREBO Shana
BENNETT Rachel
SERKSNIENE Agne
HEALY Phil

KOTWItLA Martyna
SOMMER Ulrike

SWE
GER
GER
GER
ITA
SUI
GER
POL
POL
FRA
ROU
POL
ROU
FRA
GBR
FRA
SWE
POL
BUL
GBR
FIN
GBR
GER
BUL
BUL
LAT
GER
BUL
GBR
GBR
GER
FIN
GBR
SUI
CZE
POL
GBR
ITA
GBR
FRA
GER
GER
ITA
GBR
FIN
SWE
BEL
ITA
FRA
FIN
GRE
POL
FRA
GBR
LTU
IRL
POL
GER

22.88
22.89
22.89
22.89
22.89
22.89
22.90
22.90
22.90
22.90
22.91

2291

22.91

2291

22.92
22.92
22.92
22.93
22.93
22.93
22.93
22.93
22.94
2294
22.94
2294
22.95
22.95
22.95
22.95
22.96
22.96
22.96
22.96
22.96
22.96
22.96
22.96
22.96
22.97
22.97
22.97
22.97
22.98
22.98
22.98
22.98
22.98
22.98
22.98
22.98
22.98
22.98
22.98
22.99
22.99
22.99
23.00

0.5
11
11
i
14
0.4
0.9
0.9
1.2
0.4
0.6
0.4
-0.2
-0.1
0.3
0.9
-0.1
0.5
0.9
14
-0.7
1.4
i
1.0
17
12
14
11
15
15
-0.6
-0.6
i
i
-0.9
0.0
17
-1.4
16
=52
0.4
0.3
-0.2
11
15
11
2.0
0.8
0.9
1.6
-0.1
0.0
0.7
10
13
0.0
2.0
-0.3

04
49
52
73
92
86
61
57
64
63
86
81
90
91
59
84
97
62
63
84
80
97
60
69
88
95
59
61
66
95
47
51
72
74
67
75
75
93
93
60
58
79
00
63
71
83
86
83
86
87
91
01
00
02
88
94
99
59

athlestats all-time

31/08/24
07/09/72
07/09/72
15/02/98
26/06/16
17/07/16
11/05/80
19/06/85
05/07/86
06/08/89
29/06/06
30/07/06
29/06/13
15/08/13
28/08/86
15/06/04
14/07/13
25/08/85
25/05/86
21/07/01
08/08/01
27/05/22
07/02/81
26/05/96
30/06/08
16/06/18
19/07/81
16/09/82
25/04/96
22/04/17
03/09/72
02/07/76
23/02/97
28/02/98
28/06/98
24/08/99
06/07/02
26/08/17
10/06/23
22/06/80
25/07/82
12/08/07
31/05/22
08/08/84
20/07/97
23/08/03
09/07/06
07/09/08
10/07/12
10/07/13
15/07/18
14/06/22
26/06/22
10/07/24
14/07/18
16/07/18
22/07/18
30/05/81

pen

1h2

1f2

1f1

3f1

Helsinki (FIN)
Miinchen (GER)
Miinchen (GER)
Sindelfingen (GER)
Rieti (ITA)

Geneve (SUI)
Potsdam (GER)
Warszawa (POL)
Epinal (FRA)
Strasbourg (FRA)
Madlaga (ESP)
Niirnberg (GER)
Bucuresti (ROU)
Moskva (RUS)
Stuttgart (GER)
Geneve (SUI)
Donetsk (UKR)
Zabrze (POL)

Sofia (BUL)
Grosseto (ITA)
Edmonton (CAN)
Poznan (POL)
Sindelfingen (GER)
Rethymno (GRE)
Sofia (BUL)

Ogre (LAT)
Gelsenkirchen (GER)
Berlin (GER)
Fullerton (USA)
Norman (USA)
Miinchen (GER)
Turku (FIN)
Birmingham (GBR)
Valencia (ESP)
Sankt-Peterburg (RUS)
Sevilla (ESP)

Cork (IRL)

Taipei City (TPE)
Montverde (USA)
Thonon-Les-Bains (FRA)
Miinchen (GER)
Wattenscheid (GER)
Ostrava (CZE)

Los Angeles (USA)
Lappeenranta (FIN)
Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Rieti (ITA)
Sotteville-lés-Rouen (FRA)
Kazan (RUS)

Pdtra (GRE)

Bern (SUI)

Caen (FRA)
Loughborough (GBR)
Zofingen (SUT)
Cork (IRL)

Lublin (POL)

Firth (GER)



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

MAJKUT Urszula
POELMAN Jacqueline
GUET Floria
BURGHARDT Alexandra
HIRSCH Monika
MONTANDON Nicole
HESSELBARTH Annette
DIA Fabé

REILLY Sarah
DESERT Solen
GREEN Emma

BUKSA Sindija
ROSOLOVA Denisa
VICENTE Maria
NKANSA Delphine
KLOSTER Line
VERVAET Imke
MALETZKT Doris
ALAERTS Lea
SCHUMANN Simone
LACAMBRA Blanca
MASHOVA Ekaterina
BRUNEY Maya
BALTA Ksenija
GAYOT Marie
RAFFAT Estelle
AWUAH Kristal
SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia
GANDULLA Arialis
OROSZ Irén
BREMER Undine
PERPOLT Danielle
DAVIES Samantha
IVANOVA Lucia
GALAIS Jennifer
LOSANGE Paméra
NAVERO Esther
GEORGIEVA Atanaska
GREGORIOU Marilia
PTAK Ewelina

POPOWICZ-DRAPALA Marika

TELLIEZ Sylviane
WEIT Inna

FREESE Anna-Lena
KRAFZIK Carolina
KOPPETSCH Petra
SIEGL Sigrun

KAFER Karoline
TAROLO Rossella
COMBE Delphine
ALOZIE Glory

NOSE Maja
McLENNAGHAN Charlotte
ZUPIN Agata
YEARGIN Nicole
CARRILLO Lucia

van VLIET Leonie
GOGL-WALLI Susanne

POL
NED
FRA
GER
GER
FRA
GER
FRA
IRL
FRA
SWE
LAT
CZE
ESP
BEL
NOR
BEL
GER
BEL
GER
ESP
BUL
GBR
EST
FRA
FRA
GBR
POL
POR
HUN
GER
ITA
GBR
SVK
FRA
FRA
ESP
BUL
CYP
POL
POL
FRA
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
ITA
FRA
ESP
SLO
GBR
SLO
GBR
ESP
NED
AUT

23.00 0.8 56
23.00 0 | 79
23.00 -01 90
23.00 10 94
23.01 14 59
23.02 A 17 48
23.02 17 66
23.02 05 77
23.02 03 73
23.02 0.7 82
23.02 0.6 84
23.02 09 97
23.03 0.4 86
23.03 05 01
23.03 19 01
23.03 12 90
23.03 10 93
23.04 0.6 52
23.04 0.7 54
23.04 11 65
2304 A 00 65
23.04 15 (74
23.04 -10 98
23.05 13 86
23.05 0.7 89
23.05 1.9 98
2305 A -07 99
23.05 -01 01
2305 A 17 95
23.06 05 51
23.06 15 61
23.06 -09 68
23.06 04 79
23.06 18 80
23.06 00 92
23.06 11 02
23.06 -0.3 00
23.07 -05 60
23.07 -0.7 80
23.07 -14 87
23.07 11 88
23.08 02 42
23.08 15 88
23.08 10 94
23.08 -02 95
23.09 10 58
23.09 1’2 54
23.09 11 54
23.09 20 64
23.09 05 74
23.09 1177
23.09 10 82
23.09 12 97
23.09 00 98
23.09 -03 97
23.09 1.9 02
23.09 13 93
23.09 02 96

athlestats all-time

08/06/86
20/07/02
11/06/16
15/05/21
19/07/81
17/10/68
20/08/86
13/06/99
08/08/01
26/06/05
29/06/06
29/05/18
20/06/10
27/06/21
10/07/22
11/09/22
30/06/24
20/08/73
27/07/77
28/08/83
23/07/88
23/06/02
22/07/17
01/07/06
23/07/14
18/06/17
03/10/20
15/08/21
13/05/23
29/07/81
30/05/82
17/06/97
28/08/00
31/05/03
15/06/14
14/06/23
30/06/24
20/05/84
12/06/04
18/07/09
21/07/23
26/08/73
09/06/12
26/07/15
29/07/23
20/05/76
26/07/76
10/06/78
19/06/86
05/07/98
14/07/01
20/07/03
10/05/15
10/06/17
17/05/22
08/06/22
16/07/22
22/06/23
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Slupsk (POL)
Heusden-Zolder (BEL)
Geneve (SUT)
Mannheim (GER)
Gelsenkirchen (GER)
Cd. México (MEX)
Berlin (GER)
Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA)
Edmonton (CAN)
Lamballe (FRA)
Madlaga (ESP)

Riga (LAT)
Budapest (HUN)
Getafe (ESP)

Albi (FRA)

Zagreb (CRO)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Moskva (RUS)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Schwechat (AUT)
Cd. México (MEX)
Banskd Bystrica (SVK)
Grosseto (ITA)
Arles (FRA)

La Roche-sur-Yon (FRA)
Antony (FRA)
Nairobi (KEN)
Szczecin (POL)
Nairobi (KEN)
Budapest (HUN)
Erfurt (GER)

Bari (ITA)
Gateshead (GBR)
Praha (CZE)
Aubagne (FRA)
Sarcelles (FRA)

La Nucia (ESP)
Sofia (BUL)

Athina (GRE)
Kaunas (LTU)
Warszawa (POL)
Praha (CZE)
Mannheim (GER)
Niirnberg (GER)
Stuttgart (GER)
Dresden (GER)
Montréal (CAN)
Fiirth (GER)

Verona (ITA)

Dijon (FRA)

La Laguna (ESP)
Bydgoszcz (POL)
Derby (GBR)

Kranj (SLO)
Fontainebleau (FRA)
Burgos (ESP)
Ninove (BEL)
Chorzéw (POL)



287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344

VALENSIN Elisa
BALOGH Gyorgyi
SALIN Riitta

LOWE Gabriele
PENKOVA Galina
BEHMER Anke
SMITH Diane
PISHTIKOVA Svetla
CREMER Esther

PAPATOANNOU Ramona

GRAUVOGEL Louisa
WALLT Susanne
DOSSO Zaynab
BONGIORNI Anna
WOZNIAK Elzbieta
JANKE Karin
OUEDRAOGO Elodie
KWAKYE Jeanette
GARCIA Estela
NIELSEN Lina
ROSIUS Rani
TIRONSIDE Brooke
TROGER Sabine
HALBHEER Cornelia
ATATOU Wided
FREY Géraldine
SULYAN Alexa
ARENDT Helga

JEAN-CHARLES Valérie

NTIAMOAH Brigitte
MATHETIS Lara
PELTIER Fanny
GOLDEN Helen
PAVLICIC Jelica
WILDEN Rita
NEUBERT Ramona
BARNETT Helen
CHINDEA Mihaela
LILJA Lisa
WIELAND Louise
LYNCH Andrea
BOTTIGLIERI Rita
BUSSMANN Gaby
OSCHKENAT Cornelia
NESTORET Maguy
CIBIS Anne

PROPER Kelly

FEHM Katrin
LACOSTE Sokhna
HJELMER Moa
REGIS Renee
SOKOLOVA Stepanka
DURING Jeanette
McCONNELL Lee
CARAVELLI Marzia
ELSLER Josefina
GHAFOOR Madiea
SPANOUDAKT Rafailia

ITA
HUN
FIN
GER
BUL
GER
GBR
BUL
GER
CYP
GER
AUT
ITA
ITA
POL
GER
BEL
GBR
ESP
GBR
BEL
GBR
AUT
SUI
FRA
SUI
HUN
GER
FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
GBR
CRO
GER
GER
GBR
ROU
SWE
GER
GBR
ITA
GER
GER
FRA
GER
IRL
GER
FRA
SWE
GBR
CZE
GER
GBR
ITA
GER
NED
GRE

23.09 1.0
23.10 0.3
23.10 -0.3
23.10 14
23.10

23.10 16
23.10 13
23.10 0.0
23.10 0.7
23.10 0.0
23.10 15
23.10 1.6
23.10 -04
23.10 12
23.11 0.9
23.11 -0.5
23.11 0.4
23.11 -0.1
23.11 0.5
23.11 0.6
23.11 1.0
23.11 1.4
23.12 =113
23.12 1.3
23.12 0.7
23.12 -0.2
23.12 0.4
23.13 -0.2
23.13 -0.5
23.13 1.6
23.13 -0.8
23.13 1.3
23.14 0.8
23.14

23.14 -04
23.14

23.14 0.8
23.14 0.0
23.14 1.6
23.14 0.1
23.15 -0.1
23.15 0.2
23.15 0.2
23.15 0.4
23.15 0.1
23.15 0.2
23.15 0.3
23.15 0.1
23.15 11
23.15 0.7
23.15 -0.6
23.16 0.7
23.16 2.0
23.16 -0.2
23.16 0.7
23.16 11
23.16 -0.9
23.16 1.2

07
48
50
58
58
61
74
70
88
89
96
96
99
93
59
63
81
83
89
96
00
03
67
92
99
97
05
64
69
94
92
97
53
54
47
58
58
67
96
00
52
53
59
61
69
85
88
98
00
90
05
58
65
78
81
91
92
94

athlestats all-time

20/07/24
05/09/71
18/08/74
11/05/80
30/08/81
23/09/88
10/08/90
16/08/93
15/08/10
15/08/16
09/08/18
08/07/22
18/05/24
22/05/24
28/07/80
03/08/90
11/07/04
14/07/07
29/06/18
15/04/22
30/06/24
04/07/24
30/05/92
14/07/18
13/09/20
25/06/22
08/06/23
24/07/88
29/08/91
30/06/16
09/07/17
15/07/17
07/09/73
03/08/74
07/07/76
19/06/82
17/07/82
14/06/87
07/08/22
18/05/23
25/08/75
06/08/77
24/07/83
03/06/84
18/05/91
28/05/12
14/08/14
26/05/18
03/09/21
05/09/21
21/07/24
23/06/83
12/06/85
31/05/08
28/07/13
23/07/16
16/06/18
03/09/19

1f1

2r2
hep
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4h6

3f3

Banskd Bystrica (SVK)
Miinchen (GER)
Helsinki (FIN)
Potsdam (GER)
Sofia (BUL)

Seoul (KOR)
Plovdiv (BUL)
Stuttgart (GER)
Regensburg (GER)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Berlin (GER)

Linz (AUT)

Roma (ITA)
Bergen (NOR)
Moskva (RUS)
Rhede (GER)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Cuxhaven (GER)
Tarragona (ESP)
Gainesville (USA)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Karlstad (SWE)
Wien (AUT)
Zofingen (SUI)
Albi (FRA)

Ziirich (SUT)
Budapest (HUN)
Frankfurt (GER)
Tokyo (JPN)
Barcelona (ESP)
Erfurt (GER)
Bydgoszcz (POL)
Edinburgh (GBR)
Sofia (BUL)
Liidenscheid (GER)
Halle (GER)
London (GBR)
Bucuresti (ROU)
Norrkoping (SWE)
Darmstadt (GER)
London (GBR)
Trinec (CZE)
Wetzlar (GER)
Erfurt (GER)
Levallois-Perret (FRA)
Strasbourg (FRA)
Ziirich (SUT)
Weinheim (GER)
La Roche-sur-Yon (FRA)
Stockholm (SWE)
Birmingham (GBR)
Praha (CZE)

Jena (GER)
Geneve (SUI)
Milano (ITA)
Wetzlar (GER)
Bern (SUI)
Pravets (BUL)



345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402

BENDOVA Nikola
JENSEN Christine Bjelland
MANGIONE Alice
KRAUSE Christiane
DIMITROVA Emilia
VERBRUGGEN Ingrid
DOUGLAS Stephanie
KRAMER Annemarie
PETRAHN Barbara
SHEEHY Ciara #
KORCZYNSKA Daria
PARE Maroussia

van CAMP Emma
CLADERA Esperanga
GANG Maren

HOYTE SMITH Joslyn
LEPPING Claudia

DIETZ Diana
LESZCZYNSKA Kinga
MAWDSLEY Sharlene
SCHENTEN Dagmar
FIEBIG Tamaris

LEROY Muriel

FICHER Fabienne
LISTAR Nikolett
JESCHKE Marta

van der WEKEN Patrizia
DEAU Alexe

MENSAH Kissiwaa
KANDARR Petra
VERGUTS Karin
SEGUIN Magali
GRAGLIA Daniela
SPENCER Amy

PRYER Helen
GRANASZEWSKA Marlena
BAKULIN Barbara
KERSTEN Annette
ZIPP Bettina
MORMAND Anita
MARAHRENS Nicole
WEDLER Weronika
KADEN Lilly

v.d. GOOL v.d. BERG Wilma
SCHONENBERGER Jana
EGGERTH Agné
PROKOPEK Grazyna
DIMITROVA Mariyana
LARA Cristina
RICHARD MINGAS Sarah
STATIA PIETER Nargélis
ROMASZKO Monika
KORTETMAA Anniina
HOENKE Fabienne
SINGA Odile
WILHELMY Sarch

de WITTE Laura
HYLTON Cheriece

CZE
NOR
ITA
GER
BUL
BEL
GBR
NED
HUN
IRL
POL
FRA
SUT
ESP
GER
GBR
GER
GER
POL
IRL
GER
GER
FRA
FRA
HUN
POL
LUX
FRA
GBR
GER
BEL
FRA
ITA
GBR
GBR
POL
POL
GER
GER
FRA
GER
POL
GER
NED
GER
LTU
POL
BUL
ESP
FRA
NED
POL
FIN
SUI
FRA
GBR
NED
GBR

23.16
23.16
23.16
23.17
23.17
23.17
23.17
23.17
23.17
23.17
23.17
23.17
23.17
23.17
23.18
23.18
23.18
23.18
23.18
23.18
23.19
23.19
23.19
23.19
23.19
23.19
23.19
23.19
23.19
23.20
23.20
23.20
23.20
23.20
23.20
23.20
23.21
23.21
23.21
23.21
23.21
23.21
23.21
23.22
23.22
23.22
23.22
23.22
23.22
23.22
23.22
23.22
23.22
23.22
23.23
23.23
23.23
23.23

0.7
10
-04
0.7
0.4
1.3
0.6
14
1.9
i
0.7
1.6
1.8
-0.3
-05
1.6
1.0
0.0
16
0.6
0.8

0.7
-0.4
0.7
11
1.0
12
-0.6
-11
0.7
0.3
0.0
i
0.4
0.6
0.6
-0.6
14
-0.7
14
-0.4
0.6
1.6

1.0

0.0

0.9

0.2

0.9
-04
-0.8
11

0.0
0.2

0.1

0.9
-0.7

99
94
97
50
67
64
69
75
78
80
81
96
04
02
bS)
54
68
69
70
98
58
70
68
66
83
86
99
04
05
50
61
64
76
85
79
98
50
67
72
71
77
89
01
47
71
78
77
82
95
98
97
02
95
04
67
80
95
96

athlestats all-time

16/09/20
08/07/23
18/05/24
07/09/72
06/07/86
02/08/87
12/06/94
07/06/97
10/05/01
02/03/03
05/07/08
14/07/19
29/06/24
30/06/24
29/06/75
09/06/82
02/08/86
09/08/87
19/06/98
10/06/23
07/08/77
31/05/87
28/09/88
29/07/90
17/07/05
28/06/08
22/06/23
05/06/24
21/07/24
05/07/74
02/07/77
09/08/87
09/08/02
02/03/03
22/07/09
04/08/23
20/08/73
16/07/88
03/07/94
04/09/97
20/07/02
06/06/10
01/05/22
04/09/72
15/06/91
25/03/00
04/07/04
08/07/04
17/06/17
30/06/19
13/07/19
28/05/23
08/08/23
11/05/24
30/08/90
13/06/98
06/07/16
10/06/17
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hep

[

1h3
1f1
1h1

11

_ =W =

3h5

1f2
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Kladno (CZE)
Jessheim (NOR)
Roma (ITA)
Miinchen (GER)
Moskva (RUS)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Sheffield (GBR)
Oordegem (BEL)
College Station (USA)
Birmingham (GBR)
Szczecin (POL)
Montgeron (FRA)
Winterthur (SUTI)
La Nucia (ESP)
Gelsenkirchen (GER)
London (GBR)
Trier (GER)
Birmingham (GBR)
Warszawa (POL)
Geneve (SUI)
Hamburg (GER)
Potsdam (GER)
Seoul (KOR)

Blois (FRA)

Erfurt (GER)
Rostock (GER)
Chorzéw (POL)
Bonneuil-sur-Marne (FRA)
Birmingham (GBR)
Leipzig (GER)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Annecy (FRA)
Miinchen (GER)
Birmingham (GBR)
Cuxhaven (GER)
Chengdu (CHN)
Moskva (RUS)
Neubrandenburg (GER)
Erfurt (GER)
Antananarivo (MAD)
Cuxhaven (GER)
Bydgoszcz (POL)
Clermont (USA)
Miinchen (GER)
Potsdam (GER)
Tuscaloosa (USA)
Bydgoszcz (POL)
Sofia (BUL)
Ciudad Real (ESP)
Chateauroux (FRA)
Rotterdam (NED)
Lublin (POL)
Tampere (FIN)
Kranj (SLO)

Split (CRO)
Mannheim (GER)
Amsterdam (NED)
Geneve (SUI)



403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460

VAICULE Gunta
WEDDERBURN-GOODISON Nia
DELACHANAL Catherine
PETRIKA Ibolya

SHORT Sallyanne

de ANGELI Virna

MOLLER Sandra
GANGNUS Jala

GAYDU Emilie

WALTON Sophie
KOZUSKANICOVA Natdlie
STOCK Jutta-Bettina
ANIA Emma

KERAMIDE Grigoria—Emmanoué|a
KISABAKA Linda

WUEST Sara

GEORGIEVA Daniela
BOREJZA Monika

KALLUR Jenny
BERET-MARTINEL Fabienne
DIX Maike

CLAES Hanne

DEPUYDT Manon
MORAUSKAITE Modesta Juste
SKOGLUND Ann-Louise
WOHLK Anke

SZABO Enike

SHALA Klodiana
SHAKES-DRAYTON Perri
SCHAFER Carolin
RINNINGEN Helene
SEDNEY Zoé

NEWNHAM Emily

de MAST Arianna
SABAITYTE Lukrecija
BLOS Martina

BOGUCKA Matgorzata
POPOVA Sofka

VENKOVA Ivanka
KOTOVIENE Elvyra
SCHABINGER Michaela
FILIPOVIC Marina
MURPHY Catherine
THOMAS Kadi-Ann
FERRA Andridna
VONDROVA Lada
PULKKINEN Aino

ELDER Verona

MIANO Laura
McGILLIVARY Aileen
HAGGENMULLER Angelika
GALLINA Giada

FELLER Anke

FUCHSOVA Helena
TURNER-ALLEYNE Laura
MILLS Hayley
DUBARRY-GAY Kiah
BRIER Hannah

LAT
GBR
FRA
HUN
GBR
ITA
GER
GER
FRA
GBR
CZE
GER
GBR
GRE
GER
SUI
BUL
POL
SWE
FRA
GER
BEL
BEL
LTU
SWE
GER
HUN
ALB
GBR
GER
NOR
NED
GBR
ITA
LTU
GER
POL
BUL
BUL
LTU
GER
SRB
GBR
GBR
GRE
CZE
FIN
GBR
ITA
GBR
GER
ITA
GER
CZE
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

23.23 0.7 95
23.23 -06 05
23.24 0.6 52
23.24 57
23.24 -0.2 68
23.24 0.0 76
23.24 00 80
23.24 04 86
23.24 0.7 89
2324 A 02 04
23.24 05 01
2325 A 20 4
23.25 16 79
23.25 -0.6 90
23.26 0.6 69
23.26 -0.7 69
23.26 0.9 69
23.26 -11

23.26 81
23.26 09 77
23.26 1.3 86
23.26 0.7 91
23.26 0.8 97
23.26 14 95
23.27 62
23.27 10 70
23.27 15 79
23.27 07 79
23.27 0.3 88
23.27 03 91
23.27 12 98
23.27 02 o1
23.27 0.7 04
23.27 0.7 99
23.27 00 02
23.28 L3 | 57
23.28 54
23.28 01 53
23.28 52
23.28 58
23.28 0.9 61
23.28 -02 70
23.28 04 |75
23.28 -13 86
23.28 0.8 88
23.28 -13 | 99
23.28 11 98
23.29 1.8

23.29 g | 8o
23.29 11

23.29 14 69
23.29 B | 78
23.29 00 71
23.29 17 65
23.29 26 82
23.29 19 88
23.29 -1.3 01
23.29 01 98

athlestats all-time

10/06/24
21/07/24
27/06/76
14/07/81
28/06/92
12/05/96
16/06/02
30/07/06
14/07/13
04/08/22
02/07/23
18/10/68
18/07/08
10/06/17
31/05/92
31/07/94
01/06/95
04/07/99
04/09/04
27/05/06
26/07/09
29/06/12
01/09/19
26/06/22
02/06/85
18/06/89
14/07/02
17/06/12
20/04/13
24/06/17
07/06/18
27/05/23
03/09/23
30/06/24
20/07/24
30/05/76
30/07/77
05/07/80
24/05/81
18/06/83
26/06/83
17/06/97
25/07/99
13/08/07
07/06/14
04/09/22
14/08/24
17/06/78
01/07/79
25/07/93
03/07/94
28/08/94
29/06/97
23/08/97
10/06/07
07/07/13
10/07/21
17/07/22

3h2

NN

1r1

3sf2
1f1

= NN O NN~ NN o

1h2

3h4

1f1

3r2
7k

2f2
1f3

2f1

1h

3h1

1f1
1f4

2vl
2bl
1r2

2sf1

Roma (ITA)
Birmingham (GBR)
Villeneuve d' Ascq (FRA)
Lausanne (SUT)
Birmingham (GBR)
Vigevano (ITA)
Mannheim (GER)
Niirnberg (GER)

Paris Saint-Denis (FRA)
Cali (COL)

Ostrava (CZE)

Cd. México (MEX)
Cagliari (ITA)

Argos Orestiko (GRE)
Wesel (GER)
Lausanne (SUT)

Paris (FRA)

Krakéw (POL)
Goteborg (SWE)
Praha (CZE)
Zeulenroda (GER)
Helsinki (FIN)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Siauliai (LTU)
Vdsterds (SWE)
Karl-Marx-Stadt (GER)
Szombathely (HUN)
Ohrid (MKD)
Gainesville (USA)
Ratingen (GER)

Oslo (NOR)
Oordegem (BEL)
London (GBR)

La Spezia (ITA)
Ninove (BEL)
Karl-Marx-Stadt (GER)
Bydgoszcz (POL)
Moskva (RUS)

Sofia (BUL)

Moskva (RUS)
Bremen (GER)

Bari (ITA)
Birmingham (GBR)
Bangkok (THA)

Hanid (GRE)

Cheb (CZE)

Jyvaskyld (FIN)
Birmingham (GBR)
Sittard (NED)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Erfurt (GER)

Rieti (ITA)
Frankfurt/Main (GER)
Praha (CZE)

Bedford (GBR)

Wigan (GBR)

Tallinn (EST)

London (GBR)



461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518

TSOUKALA Dimitra
PFETSCH Svenja
STALMACH Jolanta
DERR Manuela
GUNNELL Sally
WHITLOCK Janine
HALKIA Fani
WHELAN Niamh
OKPARAEBO Ezinne
DIAMOND Emily
DISTEL-BONNET Celine
PAPPS Sophie

RIVA Giulia

PIRKOVA Marcela
GRAVERSGAARD Mette
SCHIER Skadi
JAWORSKI Nele
EVJEN Mona
SENGLAUB-WEHRLT Brigitte
CORDES Ina
BURIANOVA Jitka
HABEL Katchi
SANDERS Nicola
BLOOR Louise
VASILEIOU Eirini
HUEMER Ina
ANASTASIOU Artemis Melina
TANDERUD Elvira
GALET Chloé
PFENNIG Sybille
LANDRE Francine
KALLUR Susanna
DOPHEIDE Marit
REES Alisha

DAGRY Samantha
SLETTUM Elisabeth
FASHANU Alannah
NIPPGEN Lisa

EVANS Louise
NIELSEN Laviai
FORSTER Viktéria
MACDONALD Linsey
GURSKAITE Irena
ANGOTZI Anna Rita
DUNN Paula
CURBISHLEY Allison
VOSTATKOVA Pavlina
CUDDIHY Joanne
LALOVA Gabriela
GRINCIKAITE Lina
BROSSIER Amandine
GOLA Marlena
HOFMANOVA Martina
SANTIDRIAN Eva
PEAT Val

GIROVA Malinka
ILIEVA Katya
PLESCAN Daniela

GRE
GER
POL
GER
GBR
GBR
GRE
IRL
NOR
GBR
FRA
GBR
ITA
CZE
DEN
GER
GER
NOR
SUT
GER
CZE
GER
GBR
GBR
GRE
AUT
GRE
SWE
FRA
GER
FRA
SWE
NED
GBR
SUT
NOR
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
SVK
GBR
LTU
ITA
GBR
GBR
CZE
IRL
BUL
LTU
FRA
POL
CZE
ESP
GBR
BUL
BUL
ROU

23.29
23.29
23.30
23.30
23.30
23.30
23.30
23.30
23.30
23.30
23.30
23.30
23.30
23.30
23.30
23.30
23.30
23.31
23.31
23.31
23.31
23.31
23.31
23.31
23.31
23.31
23.31
23.31
23.31
23.32
23.32
23.32
23.32
23.32
23.32
23.32
23.32
23.32
23.32
23.32
23.32
23.33
23.33
23.33
23.33
23.33
23.33
23.33
2389
23.33
23.33
23.33
23.33
23.33
23.34
23.34
23.34
23.34

15
-0.4

0.0
1.2
0.4
-2.0
1.3
0.4
-0.1
1.2
-1.3
0.3
1.2
0.6
0.0
1.2
15
0.5
-0.5
-0.1
1.8

17
0.0
0.8
1.8
1.9
13
0.3
13

-1.0
1.6
13
0.8
14
0.3
14
-11
0.3
1.6

0.7
2.0
-1.8
=03
-1.0
-0.9
19
2.0
0.6
0.9
0.9
-0.6

0.9

73
79
90
88
91
87
94
92
96
95
00
04
35
58
68
77
82
82

90
98
00
04
01
56
70
81
90
99
94
86

97
00
96
02

69
67

76
74
84
90
87
95
98
95
00

66
63
67

athlestats all-time

19/05/24
14/07/24
05/09/79
12/06/91
13/06/93
25/07/99
24/06/07
20/06/10
02/06/12
19/05/13
14/07/13
19/04/14
06/06/15
28/06/17
10/06/23
30/01/24
06/07/24
22/08/82
04/09/82
10/07/88
15/06/00
16/06/01
03/03/07
06/07/13
23/08/19
14/08/21
02/06/22
06/06/23
30/06/24
01/07/78
02/09/01
27/08/05
16/06/11
16/08/17
14/07/18
16/06/22
30/07/22
10/06/23
20/08/23
27/03/24
11/05/24
09/06/82
08/07/88
28/09/88
01/02/90
08/06/98
20/06/98
23/07/06
15/06/08
22/06/08
07/07/18
30/05/21
12/06/22
03/07/22
19/09/69
19/08/84
25/05/86
05/06/88
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1f1
1fé6
3f2
1f1
3h2
3v2

1f6
1f1

1f1
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2bl

4f1
1f1

Chania (GRE)

Erding (GER)
Budapest (HUN)
Duisburg (GER)
Crystal Palace (GBR)
Birmingham (GBR)
Miinchen (GER)
Budapest (HUN)
Flore (NOR)
Loughborough (GBR)
Paris (FRA)
Gainesville (USA)
Geneéve (SUT)
Ostrava (CZE)
Geneve (SUT)
Potchefstroom (RSA)

Ménchengladbach (GER)

Steinkjer (NOR)
Yverdon (SUT)
Tel Aviv (ISR)
Praha (CZE)
Mannheim (GER)
Birmingham (GBR)
Sportcity (6BR)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Andorf (AUT)
Vari (GRE)
Skara (SWE)
Angers (FRA)
Leipzig (GER)
Nancy (FRA)
Goteborg (SWE)
Ostrava (CZE)
Sportcity (6BR)
Zofingen (SUT)
Oslo (NOR)
London (GBR)
Osterode (GER)
London (G6BR)
Johannesburg (RSA)
Praha (CZE)
Crystal Palace (6BR)
Bryansk (RUS)
Seoul (KOR)
Auckland (NZL)
Praha (CZE)
Praha (CZE)
Dublin (IRL)
Sofia (BUL)
Leiria (POR)
Albi (FRA)
Chorzéw (POL)
Plzen (CZE)
Oran (ALG)
Athens (GRE)
Debrecen (HUN)
Sofia (BUL)
Bucuresti (ROU)



519 MAHER Emily IRL 23.34 -0.6 81 29/07/00 2 Dublin (IRL)

520 DYDO Dorota POL 23.34 82 20/07/03 Bydgoszcz (POL)
521 DOUGLAS Montell GBR  23.34 17 86 28/06/09 1 LaChaux-de-Fonds (SUI)
522 MARCO Carmen ESP 23.34 10 99 11/05/24 3 Ibiza (ESP)

523 CHERMOSHANSKAYA Yelizaveta LTU  23.34 1.7 02 22/06/24 3 Cheboksary (RUS)
524 POLLAK Burglinde GER  23.35 51 22/09/73 7K Bonn (GER)

525 DEMIREVA Diana BUL 2335 12 62 22/05/83 3 Sofia (BUL)

526 SCHUSTER Claudia GER  23.35 15 67 15/08/87 3 Dresden (GER)
527 SCHLIEBEN Ellen GER  23.35 17 66 22/08/87 5 Potsdam (GER)
528 ALEXANDRU-NASTASE Liliana ROU  23.35 62 30/05/92 Gotzis (AUT)

529 NEEF Melanie GBR  23.35 0.9 02/07/95 Gateshead (GBR)
530 LJUNGGREN Jenny SWE 2335 84 27/07/03 Tampere (FIN)
531 KLAPACOVA Stépdnka CZE 2335 0.1 78 25/06/06 1rl Praha (CZE)

532 RAZOR Bianca ROU  23.35 0.9 94 26/07/15 1  Pitesti (ROV)

533 ROLEDER Cindy GER  23.35 10 89 26/07/15 3 Nirnberg (GER)
534 MIGNON Marine FRA  23.35 0.9 99 17/07/16 Thilissi (GEO)

535 van LEUVEREN Nicky NED 23.35 1.6 90 16/06/18 1fl Rhede (GER)

536 LEDUC Cynthia FRA  23.35 16 97 22/06/18 Pontoise (FRA)
537 ANDRIUKAITYTE Akvile LTU 2335 0.7 00 13/07/18 3h5 Tampere (FIN)
538 OULARE Mariam BEL 23.35 1.9 02 10/07/22 3 Albi (FRA)

539 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena POL 23.35 0.8 00 03/09/23 2f2 Olsztyn (POL)

540 SIBBONS Aleeya GBR  23.35 -1.3 02 19/05/24 1f1 Loughborough (GBR)
541 GARCIA Paula ESP 23835 17 98 23/06/24 1f3 Guadalajara (ESP)
542 CASTELLANI Margherita ITA 23.35 10 08 20/07/24 2f1 Banskd Bystrica (SVK)
543 MEYER Gabrielle FRA 2336 A 47 18/10/67 Cd. México (MEX)
544 POSSEKEL Elvira GER  23.36 -04 53 07/07/76 3 Liidenscheid (GER)
545 ZANKE Doris GER  23.36 0.7 58 10/06/79 4 Karl-Marx-Stadt (GER)
546 RASMUSSEN Dorthe DEN  23.36 58 09/06/83 Potsdam (GER)
547 THOMAS Shirley GBR  23.36 0.4 10/06/84 Gateshead (GBR)
548 BULTEAU Christelle FRA  23.36 12 63 05/07/86 Epinal (FRA)

549 STUART Louise GBR  23.36 15 04/08/90 Birmingham (GBR)
550 CILIRIE Natacha FRA  23.36 0.8 70 15/06/96 Geneve (SUI)

551 MICHANOL Virginie FRA  23.36 16 85 27/07/03 Tampere (FIN)
552 HAACK Christina Anne GER  23.36 -08 87 03/07/11 1L1 Mannheim (GER)
553 CLARK Zoey GBR  23.36 0.0 94 16/07/17 1f1 Bromley (GBR)
554 WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja POL 23.36 0.3 94 10/06/18 2f1 Gliwice (POL)

555 BERMEJO Nerea ESP 23.36 -0.7 98 10/07/21 1f1 L'Hospitalet (ESP)
556 KOUASSI Serena FRA  23.36 10 03 17/07/22 2 Mulhouse (FRA)
557 ERIKSEN Josefine Tomine NOR  23.36 0.2 00 27/04/24 2f1 Provo (USA)

558 PELLICIA-ALIZE Annie FRA  23.37 12 55 27/09/79 Split (CRO)

559 MOLLER Lena SWE 2337 57 20/08/83 Sittard (NED)
560 PAETZ Sabine GER  23.37 0.7 57 05/05/84 5K Potsdam (GER)
561 SINKOVIC Kornelija SRB 23.37 16 64 23/09/87 2 Lataqiah ()

562 ABT Gudrun Maria GER  23.37 01 62 02/07/88 2 Sindelfingen (GER)
563 BORNSCHEUER Andrea GER 23.37 11 74 15/05/99 1L Salzgitter (GER)
564 LISENCO Evelina ROU  23.37 -11 75 10/06/00 1 Ljubljana (SLO)
565 KAMGA Aurelie FRA 23.37 1.3 85 15/07/04 Grosseto (ITA)
566 POLLMACHER Anja GER  23.37 0.4 85 30/07/06 4 Nirnberg (GER)
567 PROCHAZKOVA Barbora CZE 2337 -05 91 03/06/17 1 Budapest (HUN)
568 CHIGBOGLU Maria Benedict ITA 23.37 19 89 24/06/18 1fl Modena (ITA)

569 RICCI Eleonora ITA 23.37 -1.3 01 10/07/21 3sfl Tallinn (EST)

570 FRANZEN Judith GER  23.37 0.2 99 16/06/22 1 Bochum (GER)

571 WRONA-KUTRZEPA Alicja POL 23.37 1.0 96 22/06/24 1f1 Lublin (POL)

572 TABORSKA Terezie CZE 2337 06 06 22/06/24 2f1 Brno (CZE)

573 SHISHLOVA Maria BUL  23.38 0.8 53 15/06/80 1  Sofia (BUL)

574 LANGER-KALEK Lucyna POL 23.38 56 14/09/82 Roma (ITA)

575 SARACHEVA Milena BUL 2338 0.8 67 23/07/89 1 Sofia (BUL)

576 BOHME Anja GER  23.38 -15 71 18/08/91 1 Bonn (GER)

athlestats all-time



577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634

ROHLANDER Uta
COX Shana

KONOPKO Klaudia
VISSER Nadine
NIEMCZYK Magdalena
WILLIAMS Hannah
van den BROECK Naomi
BAPTISTE Kimbely
KRUG Barbara
MEGANCK Liliane
BETZ Bianca

CASSIN Martine
JOHANSSON Marika
WAGNER Marion
BOUDA Hariklia
STOLLE Juliane
RECIO Belén
ANACHARSIS Phara
SOTHERTON Kelly
HAGEN Anouk

GOLAY Joélle
LAVANCHY Marisa
JACOB Nana
SAALBERG Eveline
WEISSENBERG Sophie
BELL Alyson
DANVILLE Sharon
SULTER Emma
BRAUN Manuela

ILCU Marieta

SMITH Phylis
GIRARD Patricia
RUCKER Anja
HOLTSHAUSEN Susanna
ARCIONI Giulia
GASSER Jaqueline
CECHOVA Katerina
MOLINA-PRADOS Sonia
UPHOFF Denise
SIMON Nathalie
MEDVEDEVA Nijole
SIMIONECK Magalie
OLSEN MEINSETH Salvi
POULAIN Veronique
MERINO Maria Julia
de LANGE Karin

TUEL Amalie Hammild
GUZOWSKA Paulina
CALIGIURT Iris
VINCKE Rani

BOARD Lillian

BUNN Debbie
KIRCHNER Sylvia
MERCURIO Carla
WERTHMULLER Vroni
JEKABSONE Lana
ENGQUIST Ludmila
THOMPSON Shaunna

GER
GBR
POL
NED
POL
GBR
BEL
GBR
GER
BEL
GER
FRA
SWE
GER
GRE
GER
ESP
FRA
GBR
NED
SUT
SUI
ESP
NED
GER
GBR
GBR
FRA
GER
ROU
GBR
FRA
GER
SWE
ITA
SUI
CZE
ESP
GER
FRA
LTU
FRA
NOR
FRA
ESP
NED
NOR
POL
SUT
BEL
GBR
GBR
GER
ITA
SUT
LAT
SWE
GBR

23.38 69
23.38 20 85
23.38 19 92
23.38 04 95
23.38 17 03
23.38 -0.1 98
23.38 0.6 96
23.38 12 92
23.39 -1.5 56
23.39 58
23.39 14 60
23.39 03 62
23.39 70
23.39 -01 78
23.39 0.9 80
23.39 0.1 88
23.39 0.6 80
23.39 0.8 83
23.39 03 76
23.39 03 90
23.39 -02 87
23.39 -02 90
23.39 12 86
23.39 0.6 98
23.39 0.7 97
23.39 03 03
23.40 -0.6

23.40 0.0 52
23.40 10 66
23.40 62
23.40 -1.4

23.40 16 68
23.40 0.6 72
23.40 07 76
23.40 0.7 86
23.40 17 90
23.40 0.3 88
23.40 1.6 93
23.40 0.9 00
23.41 0.8 62
23.41 60
23.41 00 70
23.41 12 67
23.41 02 67
2341 A | -19 71
23.41 -09 64
23.41 00 94
23.41 05 00
23.41 0.7 03
23.41 0.0 00
2342 A 00

23.42 1.8

23.42 -1.3 63
23.42 20 60
23.42 0.7 59
23.42 10 74
23.42 06 64
23.42 0.0 92

athlestats all-time

18/08/91
20/04/12
11/06/16
18/07/20
11/06/22
17/07/22
17/06/23
16/07/23
13/07/80
10/08/80
19/07/81
09/08/87
25/07/93
01/07/01
25/05/03
28/05/06
29/06/06
12/08/07
15/08/08
16/06/11
08/08/15
08/08/15
26/06/16
14/08/21
18/05/24
28/07/24
09/09/77
17/08/80
12/06/85
10/07/88
06/06/92
05/06/95
20/08/96
04/02/00
01/07/10
26/05/12
16/06/13
14/05/22
09/07/23
20/07/88
15/08/88
27/07/89
24/07/91
28/07/91
16/05/92
03/08/92
07/05/16
26/06/21
29/06/24
20/07/24
17/10/68
17/06/78
11/08/85
19/06/86
21/06/86
30/06/96
30/08/97
31/08/08
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Seoul (KOR)

Azusa (USA)
Gdanhsk (POL)
Arnhem (NED)
Suwalki (POL)
London (GBR)
Meilen (SUT)
London (GBR)
Potsdam (GER)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Gelsenkirchen (GER)
Annecy (FRA)
Kvarnsveden (SWE)
Stuttgart (GER)
Irdklio (GRE)
Zeulenroda (GER)
Mdlaga (ESP)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Beijing (CHN)
Ostrava (CZE)

Zug (SUT)

Zug (SUT)

Vitoria (ESP)

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Gotzis (AUT)
London (GBR)
Crystal Palace (GBR)
Nice (FRA)

Jena (GER)
Bucuresti (ROU)
Sheffield (GBR)
Bugeat (FRA)
Leverkusen (GER)
Bloemfontein (RSA)
Grosseto (ITA)
Weinheim (GER)
Tdbor (CZE)
Zaragoza (ESP)
Kassel (GER)
Font-Romeu (FRA)
Linz (AUT)
Font-Romeu (FRA)
Sheffield (GBR)
Dijon (FRA)
Segovia (ESP)
Barcelona (ESP)
Seattle (USA)
Poznan (POL)
Winterthur (SUT)
Ninove (BEL)

Cd. México (MEX)
Birmingham (GBR)
Leipzig (GER)
Verona (ITA)
Luzern (SUT)
Tallinn (EST)
Stockholm (SWE)
Bath (GBR)



635 SEDNEY Naomi NED  23.42 -05 94 20/05/17 2  Tiibingen (GER)

636 FERAUGE Lucie BEL 23.42 i 00 22/02/20 1 Gent (BEL)

637 ZAPLETALOVA Emma SVK 2342 04 00 22/08/21 1f1 Stadion Juliska, Praha (CZE)
638 NIEDERBERGER Julia SUI 2342 0.9 00 27/05/23 2f2 Weinheim (GER)
639 DENON Noemie FRA 23.42 20 01 09/06/24 1fl Cergy-Pontoise (FRA)
640 HENNIPMAN-CRUIMING Truus NED 2343 A 0.0 43 17/10/68 Cd. México (MEX)
641 SCHNIGGENDILLER Cornelia GER  23.43 14 56 19/07/81 6 Gelsenkirchen (GER)
642 EVERTS Sabine-Christiane GER  23.43 17 61 14/08/82 hep Ulm (GER)

643 CERNOCHOVA Renata CZE 23.43 65 02/06/84 Praha (CZE)

644 HEARNSHAW Sue GBR 23.43 1.8 16/06/84 Crystal Palace (GBR)
645 UEBEL Ronny GER  23.43 1.8 63 20/08/86 2B Berlin (GER)

646 KESKITALO Sari FIN 2343 85 09/06/07 1 Tornio (FIN)

647 TAVARES Sénia POR 23.43 86 20/06/10 Budapest (HUN)
648 SPELMEYER Ruth Sophia GER  23.43 0.8 90 29/07/16 2 Mannheim (GER)
649 LEDERER Amelie-Sophie GER  23.43 -1.0 94 26/07/20 3fl Regensburg (GER)
650 BARTNOWSKA Weronika POL 23.43 13 00 21/07/23 2f1 Warszawa (POL)
651 TATAR-SAMUNGI Maria ROU  23.44 50 12/07/84 Bucuresti (ROU)
652 NEGOVAN-MILITARU Lucia ROU  23.44 62 04/08/85 Stara Zagora (BUL)
653 FIERE-COOMAN Nelli NED 23.44 0.4 64 04/06/86 Schwechat (AUT)
654 BANGUE Frederique FRA 23.44 -04 76 09/07/95 Bondoufle (FRA)
655 IVANOVA-EDLETZBERGER Nora  AUT  23.44 0.2 77 10/06/07 Bydgoszcz (POL)
656 LAGUI Mathilde FRA 23.44 0.7 88 29/06/13 2  Oyonnax (FRA)

657 JEANNE Charlotte FRA 23.44 1.8 95 21/05/17 1fl Dijon (FRA)

658 BEZEKOVA Alexandra SVK  23.44 -0.2 92 02/07/17 1  Ostrava (CZE)

659 BERGER Eva FRA 23.44 11 95 07/07/18 1h3 Albi (FRA)

660 ALIU Immanuela GBR 23.44 1.6 00 27/04/19 1f2 Tuscon (USA)

661 SCHERZL Marina GER  23.44 -0.1 99 03/07/22 1  Erding (GER)

662 AKINBILEJE Faith GBR 23.44 16 05 05/07/22 1h2 Jerusalem (ISR)
663 PAVESE Alessia ITA 23.44 0.0 98 14/05/23 1f1 Milano (ITA)

664 SEEDO N'Ketia NED 23.44 0.2 03 27/05/23 3f2 Oordegem (BEL)
665 BELLINAZZI Giorgia ITA 23.44 1.7 00 12/07/24 2f1 Foligno (ITA)

666 HANDT Angelika GER  23.45 54 24/08/74 1B Berlin (GER)

667 ROHDE Brigitte GER  23.45 54 06/08/75 1B Berlin (GER)

668 KUCHLING Kornelia GER  23.45 56 20/05/76 1B Dresden (GER)

669 VOLLMER Elke-Maria GER  23.45 -04 61 19/08/79 3 Bydgoszcz (POL)
670 RABE Birgit GER  23.45 09 60 11/05/80 7  Potsdam (GER)

671 REUSS Alice GER  23.45 0.2 78 08/07/00 4 Dortmund (GER)
672 SIGERE Thelia FRA 23.45 1.8 85 08/05/08 9f2 Fort-de-France (FRA)
673 BIESENBACH Kira GER  23.45 -056 92 25/05/13 hep Géotzis (AUT)

674 PHILIP Asha GBR 23.45 0.0 90 14/07/13 1h1 Birmingham (GBR)
675 DIARRA Elea Mariama FRA 23.45 17 90 04/06/17 2  Venissieux (FRA)
676 GHERARDI Chiara ITA 23.45 0.6 01 09/06/19 1 Rieti (ITA)

677 BJARNADOTTIR 6udbjérg Jéna ISsL 23.45 19 01 16/06/19 1 Selfoss (ISL)

678 DIOUF Halba FRA  23.45 i 02 29/01/23 2f1 Miramas (FRA)

679 JASTRZAB Izabela POL 23.45 19 00 27/05/23 1f1 Piaseczno (POL)

680 ILIC Ivana SRB 23.45 20 02 11/06/23 1f2 Kraljevo (SRB)

681 LINDNER Magdalena AUT 2345 1.2 00 04/08/23 2sf3 Chengdu (CHN)

682 BEUSTER Carola GER  23.46 19 63 05/07/81 2v3 Halle (GER)

683 MACGREGOR Janine GBR  23.46 15 22/08/81 Edinburgh (GBR)
684 VASILE Natalia ROU  23.46 61 15/08/82 Bucuresti (ROV)
685 FORGACS Judit HUN  23.46 59 24/07/83 Sofia (BUL)

686 RAUMALA Sari FIN 2346 68 19/07/87 Salo (FIN)

687 BUMBESCU Monika ROU 2346 10 77 22/07/00 1  Poiana Brasov (ROU)
688 TAJINIKAR Pia SLO 2346 09 85 18/06/06 3  Thessaloniki (GRE)
689 DUCK Joey GBR  23.46 15 89 03/08/08 1  Carshalton (GBR)
690 SEMBER Cindy GBR 23.46 0.1 02/04/16 Durham (USA)

691 LIVERPOOL Yasmin GBR 23.46 0.1 99 14/08/22 4f1 London (GBR)

692 BURGI Céline SULI 2346 0.9 99 27/05/23 5f1 Zofingen (SUI)

athlestats all-time



693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
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MANUEL Lurdes Gloria
EZE Joy

KELLER-LUSTTI Isabelle
DECKER Elke
KOSTADINOVA Tsvetanka
BAXTER Angela

KINZEL Gisela-Maria
STAAFGARD Maria
MCLEOD Geraldine
DOGBO Marie-Joelle
DAPIE Vukosava

SANZ Cristina

ARUHN Lena

IVANOVA Monika
KEDZIERSKI Johanna
DERATT Natalie

AERTS Sara
LINDENBERG Janin
HORVAT Anita

NEOLA Orphee
LEMMENS Silke
AMUNDSEN Maren Bakke
BOMME Emma Beiter
KWADWO Keshia Beverly
KIVIKAS Ann Marii
KOUAKOU Benedetta
JICHOVA Nikoleta
TRYNKLER Elise
ELFGARD Weismann
HOYTE Wendy
CHRISTINE Laser
RAMSDEN Denise
WILLIAMS Margaret
BONGARD Laurence
LOUAMI Carima
ALLCOCK Amy

KORNER Marlene
LAMBOURDE Shana
LUNDGREN Karin
HAUGRUND Sabine
ADDISON Wendy
RIONE Teresa
POLIN-FOKOUA Nathalie
VASSELL Kadene
AMIDEI Martina
IKAUNIECE-ADMIDINA Laura
MARQUARDT Christiane
FEUERBACH Cornelia
GROSSENBACHER-DERBY Martha
SMOLAREK Joanna
BACKMAN Elin
NILSSON Pernilla
MONTAG Jennifer
MEHUYS Elise

RICHTER Pauline
CARROLL Michelle
COHEN Eleanor
FAHRENDORFF Doreen

CZE
GBR
SUT
GER
BUL
GBR
GER
SWE
GBR
FRA
SRB
ESP
SWE
BUL
GER
GBR
BEL
GER
SLO
FRA
SUT
NOR
DEN
GER
EST
FRA
CZE
FRA
GER
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
GBR
GER
FRA
SWE
GER
GBR
ESP
FRA
NED
ITA
LAT
GER
GER
NED
POL
SWE
SWE
GER
BEL
GER
IRL
GBR
GER

23.46 -13
23.46 1.9
23.47 -0.1
23.47

23.47

2347 A 11
23.47 0.2
23.47 i
23.47 1.2
23.47 -1.7
23.47 0.3
23.47 -0.4
23.47 0.2
23.47 12
23.47 15
23.47 16
23.47 1.9
23.47 15
23.47 0.0
23.47 1.8
23.47 0.2
2347 A 04
23.47 1.0
23.47 0.9
23.47 11
23.47 i
23.47 -0.1
23.47 05
23.48 1.0
23.48 19
23.48 1.2
23.48 16
23.48 1.6
23.48 0.3
23.48 14
23.48 14
23.48 0.8
23.48 0.0
23.49

23.49 0.0
23.49 1.8
23.49 -0.6
23.49 0.1
23.49 -0.6
23.49 -0.3
23.49 -2.9
23.50 14
23.50 10
23.50 17
23.50

23.50 13
23.50 17
23.50 15
23.50 0.2
23.50 1.0
23.51 15
23.51 -0.7
23.51

05
04
53
57
63

61
69

75
78
78
70
85
84

84
87
96
91
01
03
98
99
02
04
00
92
47

51

63
79

03
05
44
60

65
70
89
91
92
58
63
59
65
88
92
98
95
07
61

68

athlestats all-time

26/05/24
07/07/24
16/08/78
26/07/79
04/07/82
10/05/86
14/06/87
12/03/94
25/08/94
17/06/95
30/05/99
19/07/03
13/07/05
02/07/06
22/07/07
29/05/10
26/05/12
09/06/12
10/06/17
30/06/18
05/09/21
04/08/22
22/06/23
09/07/23
15/07/23
07/01/24
30/06/24
14/07/24
10/08/74
07/06/75
26/07/76
21/08/76
21/08/76
09/08/87
18/05/08
21/05/17
03/07/22
25/05/24
16/08/70
09/08/81
16/06/84
17/06/84
23/06/96
02/06/12
20/07/14
27/05/17
12/08/78
03/07/82
12/07/86
13/08/88
20/06/10
04/06/16
20/05/18
27/08/23
20/07/24
18/06/78
16/07/78
29/05/88

1f1
1f1

n w o

3A

N = = O

hep
2L1

4sf1
2f2

2h4

1f17
1h1
1f1

1f3

hep
2B
1h3

3rl
2f1

1f1
3f1

Zlin (CZE)

London (GBR)
Ziirich (SUT)
Dormagen (

Sofia (BUL)

Provo (USA)

Fiirth (GER)

Paris (FRA)
Victoria (CAN)
Geneve (SUI)
Athinai (GRE)
Madrid (ESP)
Donnas (ITA)

Sofia (BUL)

Erfurt (GER)
Greensboro (USA)
Gotzis (AUT)
Mannheim (GER)
Kranj (SLO)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Nottwil (SUT)

Cali (COL)

Chorzéw (POL)
Kassel (GER)

Espoo (FIN)

Liévin (FRA)

Zlin (CZE)

Talence (FRA)
Stuttgart (GER)
Crystal Palace (6BR)
Montreal (CAN)
Crystal Palace (6BR)
Crystal Palace (GBR)
Annecy (FRA)
Villeneuve d' Ascq (FRA)
Loughborough (GBR)
Mannheim (GER)
Annecy (FRA)

Vixjo (SWE)

Jena (GER)

Crystal Palace (GBR)
Lisboa (POR)
Bondoufle (FRA)
Geneve (SUI)
Rovereto (ITA)
Gotzis (AUT)
Dresden (GER)
Dresden (GER)
Amsterdam (NED)
Grudziadz (POL)
Budapest (HUN)
Trelleborg (SWE)
Rehlingen (GER)
Bruxelles (BEL)
Banskd Bystrica (SVK)
Sittard (NED)
Edinburgh (GBR)
Cottbus (GER)



751 STAINES Linda GBR 23.51 -05 08/07/89 Mechelen (BEL)

752 GAUTZSCH Birgit GER 23.51 0.9 67 16/06/90 hep Gotzis (AUT)

753 DEVASSOIGNE Elsa FRA 23.51 69 10/05/92 Villeneuve d'Ascq (FRA)
754 van der KOQY Karen NED 2351 -05 63 12/07/92 Papendal (NED)

755 TIONITA Anamaria ROU 2351 12 88 13/07/08 1rl Bucuresti (ROV)

756 LUBBERS Eva NED 2351 17 92 12/05/12 Hoorn (NED)

757 ZUMER Kristina SLO 23.51 0.8 80 28/07/13 1 Celje (SLO)

758 MOHLENKAMP Friederike GER 23.51 11 92 23/07/16 2  Wetzlar (GER)

759 BISSCHOPS Minke NED 23.51 05 02 29/05/21 1f3 Oordegem (BEL)

760 BECKER Sophie IRL 23.51 14 97 09/07/24 6f2 Cork (IRL)

# Best outdoor / Meilleures perfs plein air / El mejor al aire libre

ANNING Amber GBR 22.66 -0.5 00 09/05/24 2hl Gainesville (USA)
PISIEWICZ Ewa POL 22.85 05 62 25/08/85 1 Zabrze

DANOIS Johanna FRA 22.86 05 87 17/06/12 2 Angers

BOL Femke NED 22.88 0.8 00 29/07/23 1sf2 Breda (NED)
ROCKMEIER Birgit GER 22.90 -0.1 73 01/07/01 2 Stuttgart
FRASER Donna GBR 23.05 1.7 72 02/08/04 2rl1 TIrvine

SUSSIEK Christina GER 23.20 09 60 26/06/83 1 Bremen

SHEEHY Ciara IRL 2321 A 09 80 25/01/02 2 Germiston

i-OT : oversize track / piste de grandes dimensions

athlestats all-time



